UNOFFICIAL COP

1036244084 Fee: \$58.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/28/2010 03:53 PM Pg: 1 of 2

DECEASED IOINT TENANCY AFFIDAY

State of Illinois)		DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT
County of Cook)	SS.	

Katarzyna Macialek hereinafter called Affiant(s) being duly sworn states that she resides at: 7542 S. Blazer, Justice, Illinois 60458. That Affiant(s) was married to Andrew Macialek, hereinafter referred to as Deceased, and at the time of Decedent's death, was one of the co-owners of the land in Cook County, Illinois, described as:

LOT EIGHT (8) IN HEJNY'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 129.95 FEET OF THE NORTH 875.5 FEET OF LOT FOUR (4) (EXCEPT THE NORTH 290.50 FETT AND THE SOUTH 325 FEET THEREOF) AND THE NORTH 875.5 FEET OF LOT FIVE (5) (EXCEPT THE NORTH 290.50 FEET THEREOF AND ALSO EXCEPT THE WEST 133.75 FEET OF THE SOUTH 325 FEET THEREOF), ALL IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT OF TRACTS OF LAND: THE SOUTH EAST ONE-QUARTER (SE 1/4) OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, EXCEPT THERFFROM THAT CERTAIN PIECE OF PARCEL OF LAND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE SOUTH EAST (SE) CORNER OF SECTION 27 AFORESAID; THENCE WEST FIFTEEN (15) RODS; THENCE NORTH 13 DEGREES WEST 73 RODS; THENCE NORTH 40 DEGREES EAST 47 RODS TO WHERE SAID COURSE INTERSECTS THE SECTION LINE SETWEEN SECTIONS 26 AND 27; THENCE SOUTH OF SECTION LINE TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; ALSO, THAT FORTION LYING NORTH OF ROAD OF NORTH EAST ONE-QUARTER (NE 1/4) OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN: 18-27-405-013-0000

Commonly known as: 7542 S. Blazer Avenue, Justice, IL 60458

That the Deceased died on August 13, 2010, as evidenced by a copy of Deceased's death certificate attached hereto.

That the Deceased, at the time of his death, held his share of the above-mentioned property as a joint tenant and that the Deceased died leaving no last will & testament.

That the total value of the estate of the Deceased, for estate tax purposes, including both real and personal property owned by the Deceased either individually or in joint tenancy at the time of the death of the Deceased, does not exceed the sum of \$100,000 .-

Affiant makes this affidavit for the purpose of any individual or corporation who may be harmed by the Affiant's lack of veracity.

Notary Public

Subscribed and sworn before me 20/h day of 2010.

MOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS ADIARICA L YMOHTMA OFFICIAL SEAL*

> OFFICIAL SEAL ANTHONY J PERAICA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/27/11

WY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/27/11

1036244084 Page: 2 of 2

ĆHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME ANDREW MACIALEK					DATE ISSUED 08/
COUNTY OF DEATH	A	GE AT LAST BIRTHDAY		SEX MALE	DATE OF DEATH AUGUST 13, 2010
COOK CITY CR TOWN		54 YEARS	DÁTE C	DE BIRTH DEMBER 09, 1955	
LAGRANGE		HOSP	TAL OR OTHER INSTITUTE	CALALAR	
PLACE OF DEATH EMERGENCY ROOM / OUTPA	ATIC A IN	AU	JENTIST LAGRANG	MEMORIAL HO	SPITAL
BIRTHPLACE	CIAL SECURITY NO	IMPER MARITAL STATES			
POLAND RESIDENCE	2146	MARRIED MARITAL STATUS AT 1		ING SPOUSE'S NAME	EVER IN U.S. ARME
7542 SOUTH BLAZER		APT.NO.	GITY OR TOWN	ARZYNA KULISZ	EWICZ FORCES? NO
COUNTY STATE	ZIP CODE	FATHER'S NAME	JUSTICE		INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES
INFORMANT'S NAME	60458	TADEUSZ MACIALE	K	MOTHER'S NAME	PRIOR TO STROPE IN
KATARZYNA MACIALEK		RELATIONSHIP WIFE	MAILING ADD	RESS	ZERWINSKA
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL	FL CEDE L	DISPOSITION	7542 SOL	JTH BLAZER, JUS	STICE IL, 60458
FUNERAL HOME	AF JUAN	ECTION CATHOLIC CEMET		ITY OR TOWN AND ST	The state of the s
DAMAR-KAMINSKI FUNERAL I FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME MARK A KAMINSKI OF	HOME & CREM	AT DP/UM: 7861 S 9070	AVE		AUGUST 18, 2010
TOTAL MANUAL SHOW AND ASSESSMENT OF THE SECOND SHOWS ASSESSMEN			AVE, JUSTICE, IL,		
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME DAVID ORR				034014496	A'S ILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBER
CAUSE OF BEAT				DATE FILED WITH I	OCAL REGISTRAN
IMMEDIATE CAUSE	CARDIAL INFARI	CTION		AUGUST 20,	2010.
(Final disease or condition resulting in death)	nikiliwa.				ONE HOURS
b. CORC	NARY ARTERIE	S DISEASE	ance (c)		ONE HOURS
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1					DUKNOWN UNKNOV
c HABEL	RTENSION HYPI	Due to for as a conseque	nue off:		E H OWN UNKNOW
and the second of the second o		And the second of the second o			
PART II. Enter other algoliticant conditions con	ntributing to death	Due to (or as a conseque	nco.(df))		UNKNOWN UNKNOV
		a mariy di kadayang	cause given in PART.	WAS AN	AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO
DID TOBACCO USE CONTRIBUTE TO DEATH?)			r V ⊂RE AU	TOPSY FINDINGS LIGHT
ATE OF INJURY		REGNANCY STATUS PPLICABLE			C CAUSE OF DEATHS N/A
	TIME OF II	JUHY PLACE OF II	MURY	N. T JF	IAI
DCATION OF INJURY					INJURY AT WORK?
SCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:					
THE REPORT OCCURRED:	The West See				
TEND THE DECEASED? DATE LAGGE			FED CHARLE	J.F	THANSPORTA, ION INJURY, SPECIFY:
YES MARCH	EEN AUVE 15, 2010	WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OR	DATE POC	NOUNCED	
PHYSICIAN	71 2010	CÜRÜNER CONTACTEU?	(ES	NOONEED	TIME OF DEATH 08:37 AM
				Ls	TE CERTIFIED
ME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF DESCRIPTION	and a street			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(2)
ME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON C RICHARD B. NOVAK, MD, 9838 SÕ	OMPLETING CAUS	E OF DEATH	A Section of the sect		AUGUST 19, 2010
ME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON C RICHARD B. NOVAK, MD, 9838 SO	OMPLETING CAUS	E OF DEATH S ROAD, SUITE 1, PALC	DS HILLS, ILLINOIS,	60465	AUGUST 19, 2010 PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER
31,10, 36,36 SU	UTH ROBERT	S ROAD, SUITE 1, PALC		60465	AUGUST 19, 2010 PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER 036109:151
31,10, 36,36 SU	Certify that	S ROAD, SUITE 1, PALC		60465	AUGUST 19, 2010 PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER 036109:151
31,10, 36,36 SU	Certify that	S ROAD, SUITE 1, PALC		60465	AUGUST 19, 2010 PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER 036109:151
31,10, 36,36 SU	Certify that	S ROAD, SUITE 1, PALC this is a true and co filed with Illinois De	Prect copy from Partment of Heal	60465	AUGUST 19, 2010 PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER 036109:151
31,10, 36,36 SU	Certify that	S ROAD, SUITE 1, PALC	Prect copy from Partment of Heal	60465	AUGUST 19, 2010 PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER 036109:151





